NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Wednesday, February 25, 2026, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $25,000 IN 2025-26. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025-26 OR 2026.
AE: CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,300 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds
1 1 RJ SPORTS | MAGE Ko Massey Ko Massey X-X-X 4-5-9 12-1
2 2 OVER H LL N DELLE Ch Lens Co Kreiser 1:58. 4 1-7-7 5-2
3 3 SO SO DE VIE Da Nobl e Pe Stratton X-X-X 5-2-3 3-1
4 4 | AM ERI K N Lo Ebersole Ba Redder X- X- X 8-3-5 25-1
5 5 CATERA GUN Ku Sugg Ba Stiner X- X- X 3-7-8 25-1
6 6 BEACH FORECAST Br Rhoades Wh Johnson 1:56. 4 1-2-8 2-1
7 7 DRAGON CANDY Ty Angus Ke Sher man 2:01.0 8-5-6 25-1
8 8 BLUEBI RD PACI FI C Ja Day Ca Wl fe X-X-X 5-6-6 25-1
9 [9 OGRADYS FIRST MAN Ja Thonpson Ti Hall X- X- X 2-2-7 9-1
Second Race

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES (MARESN/W 3) OR $20,000 LIFETIME.

Purse: $10,200 Class: NW2PMCD  Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 ROSE RUN BOBBI E Da Nobl e Ja Wl |l er X-X-X 4-6-4 4-1
2 2 Bl G STICK TRI CKEM Ku Sugg Je Novak X-X-X 7-7-7 8-1
3 3 LOCKKEEPERS DREAM Ja Thonpson Ti Driver 2:03.0 2-2-4 2-1
4 4 El GHTY PLUS El GHTY Lo Ebersol e Da M1 er X-X-X 3-3-3 25-1
5 5 KAA DEE CARCL Da Lake We Cox X- X- X 3-8-6 4-1
6 6 SWEET AND SAWWY Ty Angus Jo Wagl er 2:00.2 3-1-7 3-1
7 7 THOM CRUI SE Ch Lens Ar Al varez X- X- X 6-7-5 20-1
8 8 FI NALI ST EmMI I er G Mller X-X-X 2-5-5 25-1
Third Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025-26 OR 2026.
Purse: $6,800 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1 1 UNFI LTERED Aa Lehnman Aa Lehnman X- X- X 5-4-5 3-1
2 2 FRED S Nl GHTMARE Ja Thonpson Re Zubkof f 1: 57.0 9-1-9 15-1
3 3 TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY Ku Sugg VWh Johnson 2:00.1 5-7-7 5-1
4 4 GAP HUNTER Jo Ciocca Jr. Jo Bates X- X- X 5-9-9 25-1
5 5 FOUR FI NGER FLOYD Ch Lens Jo Leggio X- X- X 5-6-4 25-1
6 6 CAPTION THI S Lo Ebersol e Su Mller X-X-X 2-2-7 9-5
7 7 FAVE AND POVER Ty Angus Se Mapes X- X- X 2-4-5 10-1
8 8 MANCI NO Ja Day Ja Day 1:58.3 8-7-1 25-1
9 [9 SHARK PLAY Da Nobl e Ar Mc Il nmurray 1: 56.2 1-8-3 5-1

Fourth Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $25,000 IN 2025-26. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025-26 OR 2026.
AE: CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,300 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 SHRI MP AND GRI TS Da Nobl e Ha Loney 1:56.3 3-4-8 4-5 $5, 000
2 2 | SLANDSPECI ALMAJOR Ja Thonpson Ti Hall X- X- X 6- X-8 5-1 $5, 000
3 3 S| MPLE KI NDA MAN Ke Kash Jr Ch Short X-X-X 6-10-4 7-1 $5, 000
4 4 HES ALL YOURSELF Jo Ciocca Jr. G Mller 1:58.0 8-2-8 12-1

5 5 ITS A JK Ty Angus Do Sher man X- X- X 7-7-5 20-1

6 6 I LLI NI FABLE Ch Lens Th Tkaczyk X-X-X 7-7-9 20-1

7 7 PRI NCE JOHN Br Rhoades Wh Johnson 2:01. 4 2-3-7 6-1 $5, 000
8 8 DI RTY DREAMS Lo Ebersol e Ma Zito X-X-X 5-4-8 20-1

9 [9 TAKEMETOTHELM T GB Ku Sugg Jo Bates X- X- X 7-8-3 15-1 $5, 000
Fifth Race

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES (MARESN/W 3) OR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACES OR $30,000
LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $10,200 Class: NW2PMCD  Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 LONG ROCKY ROAD Ty Angus Da Young |1 X- X- X 8-8-8 5-2 $28, 125
2 2 PLUCKY PAMW T Ro Al lums Jr. Ja Vel ler 1:59.4 7-1-1 9-2 $32, 625
3 3 DON T LET EM PARTY Da Nobl e Su Mller 1:59.3 1-2-2 3-1

4 4 SON OF A SI NNER Ch Lens Sa Schil | aci 2:03.1 6-6-1 5-1 $28, 125
5 5 SD | MVA SUPERSTAR Lo Ebersol e Ar Al varez 1:58.4 5-1-2 15-1

6 6 TROTEN AVAY Jo Ciocca Jr. Ge Mller 2:02.0 5-1-4 25-1 $22, 500
7 7 DONY DI EGO EmMIler Jo Vagl er 2:01.1 1-6-8 20-1  $28,125
8 8 CHERRY' S PRI SE Ku Sugg Ch Myrick 2:03.2 7-1-2 25-1  $28, 125
9 [9 COUNT ON KENNA Br Rhoades Ma Chupp X- X- X 2-6-2 9-2
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Sixth Race

CLAIMING $8000 WITH ALLOWANCES.

Purse: $6,800 Class: 8000CL  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 MAJOR OFFENSE Ja Day

2 2 EXTRA CRUNCHY Br Rhoades
3 3 TROUBLE' S A BREW N Ke Kash Jr
4 4 SPEED SN P Ju Irvine

5 5 BORN TO RAMBLE Aa Merri man
6 6 ONLYTHETUFFSURVI VE Ch Lens

7 7 DREAM NALLTHETI ME Da Nobl e

Seventh Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ka
Wh
Ke
Co
Bi

Co
Jo

Pl est ed
Johnson
Kash Jr
Kr ei ser
Rhoades
Kr ei ser
Aiverio

Yrs Best Last 3

1:58.0
X-X-X
1:57.1
1:58.0
1:55.3
X- X- X
X-X-X

WNWN OO
ONNODTTD
{

NN PR O WX 0

Cl ai mi ng
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $25,000 I N 2025-26. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025-26 OR 2026.
AE: CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,300 Class; NW1500L4 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 LI FEBLOCD Ke Kash Jr
2 2 BRI AN S ROCKNDAWG Jo Ciocca Jr.
3 3 CAPTAIN T HANOVER Da Nobl e

4 4 Bl G BAD M KE Ty Angus

5 5 | RON CAT Ko Massey

6 6 BALLARD MR CO N Ja Day

7 7 ONE LUCKY DUDE Lo Ebersol e
8 8 CAPTAI N ALBERT G Aa Merri man
9 [9 BARLEY M SCH EVOUS Br Rhoades

Eighth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ke
Ha
Co
Ca
Ko
Ja
Ba
Ro
Wh

Kash Jr
Loney
Kr ei ser
Wl fe
Massey
Day
Redder
Troyer
Johnson

Yrs Best Last 3

2:00. 2
X-X-X
1:57.2
2:01.0
X-X-X
X-%X-X
2:00.1
X-X- X
X-X-X

OﬁU‘ICD(A.)ODU‘IU'IU'ICO
ANOINNEFP WSO

4-
6-
1-
2-
3-
6-
4-
5-
3-

Qdds
5-1
15-1
1-1
6-1
25-1
25-1
20-1
6-1
10-1

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $10,200 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 O U RED I CE Ke Kash Jr

2 2 LOUM NATOR Ch Lens

3 3 COVVANDO TOM EmMIIer

4 4 M NDFUL AMOS Aa Merri man
5 5 RYAN THE LI ON Jo Ciocca Jr.
6 6 SWEET VACATI ON Ku Sugg

7 7 GO0 GO0 GONE Lo Ebersol e
8 8 TOM CRUI SER Ty Angus

9 [9 DONY'S MUSCLE MAN Ja Day

Ninth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ke
Sa

Kash Jr
Schi |l | aci

EmMI I er

Je
Ji

Ch
Jo
Ty
Jo

MIler
Smith
Myri ck
diverio
St Louis
Wagl er

Yrs Best Last 3

2:03.4
1:58.2
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:01. 4
2:03.1
2:01.2
X-X-X
X-X-X

7-

1
ONONMOUION
~NWNWNN PR X

BWENEROIAE

dds
10-1
8-5
4-1
4-1
15-1
10-1
9-1
25-1
25-1

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 OR $3200 IN LAST 5 STARTSAE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025-26 OR 2026.

Purse: $6,800 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 BULLVI LLESPANDEM C G Gri snore
2 2 RJ MAVERI CK Ju Irvine

3 3 MR PNUT Ke Kash Jr
4 4 KID FROM THE BRONX Aa Merri man
5 5 ALL ATTI TUDE Da Nobl e

6 6 LOCAMOTI ON FRED Ch Lens

7 7 NEPTUNE N Ku Sugg

8 8 LANCASTER HI LL Ja Day

9 [9 HASTE MAKE WASTE Ty Angus

Tenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

G

Pe
Ar

Jo
Pe
Re
Ja
Ja
Se

Gisnore
Qten

M |l nurray
Leggi o
Stratton
Zubkof f
Merri man
Day

Mapes

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X- X-X
X-X-X
1:55.1
1:57.2
X-X-X
1:56.3
1:56.2

NNNHmeNA
O 0WUTA 00X N

6-
5-
6-
5-
2-
8-
4-
4-
1-

Qdds
7-1
7-1
15-1
4-1
8-5
25-1
10-1
25-1
5-1

Cl ai m ng
$22, 500
$28, 125
$22, 500
$22, 500
$28, 125
$22, 500
$28, 125
$28, 125
$22, 500

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse: $11,500 Class: NW4APMCD  Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 WHI SKEY FI NI SH Br Rhoades
2 2 ANNI E L Ku Sugg

3 3 MAZOYERES EmMIIler

4 4 KI NG CF CASH Jo Ciocca Jr.
5 5 FLASHY HI LL Ke Crawford
6 6 GOTTA HAVE RHYTHM Aa Merri man
7 7 H LLTOP BI G BOY Lo Ebersol e
8 8 CRI STA K Ch Lens

9 [9 SO VI BRANT Ju Irvine
AE1 VWHEREVER RI O GOES Aa Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ry
Je

Ch
Ma
Ke
Ro
Lo
Te
Da
Se

Angus

M I | ner
Beaver
Chupp
Crawford
Mbor e

Eber sol e
Lens

MIler

Smi t hpeters

Yrs Best Last 3

2:00.1
1:59.0
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:59.2
2:00.1
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X

OJU'I-b\H—‘(IQ-bOU'IOO

1
CDOOCDI\)U'II\)CAJI\)OO-&

(dds
5-2
4-1
7-2
10-1
12-1
7-2
25-1
25-1
25-1

Cl ai mi ng
$30, 000
$43, 500

$37, 500

$30, 000

$30, 000
$30, 000
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Eleventh Race

GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN
2025-26 OR 2026. AE: CLAIMING $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $8,400 Class; NW3500L4 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 Pl ZZAGAI NA Ku Sugg

2 2 LOVIN ON THE BEACH Da Nobl e

3 3 Pl RATES ALLEY Br Rhoades
4 4 ROSE RUN XI LED Aa Merriman
5 5 SPORTY DEAL Ke Kash Jr
6 6 HARDT HERO Ty Angus

7 7 SRI RACHA HEAT Jo Ciocca Jr.
8 8 TELLI TLI KESONNY Pa Beel er

9 [9 RECORD MACHI NE Ch Lens

Twelfth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Je
Ro
Bi

W

Ke
Se
Pa
Pa
Sa

M || ner
Tr oyer
Rhoades
Johnson
Kash Jr
Mapes

Hol zman
Beel er
Schi | | aci

Yrs Best Last 3

1:57.2
1:54.2
1:53. 4
1:57.3
X-X-X
1:56.4
1. 57. 4
1:57.0
1:58.3

6-
1-
1-
8-
9-
2-
1-
1-
8-

U‘IU‘I(.»)O)@(D(A.)I\)U‘I
RPOOTWWOTWhE

Cl ai mi ng

$10, 000

$10, 000
$10, 000

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS (MARES ALLOWED 20%) AE: N/W $1000 (MARES $1200) PER START IN 2025-26

Purse: $8,400 Class: NW3500L4 Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver
ALAN Br Rhoades
BAMBOO Jo Ciocca Jr.
VROOM N VONNI E Ke Kash Jr

GABBYS ROCKYTOP Aa Merriman
SHINE ALL THE WAY Ja Thonpson

JEFFERSI N Ke Crawford
SADODAKA Ju Irvine
SPI TFI RE OVERSEES Ty Angus

9 GAME ON A RLS Da Nobl e

OCONOUITAWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Thirteenth Race

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME.

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Bi

Ma
Ke
Ch
Ja
Ke
Co
Ja
Pe

Rhoades
Chupp
Kash Jr
Beaver
Seynour
Crawford
Krei ser
Merri man
Stratton

$20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,600 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 H GH SPLENDCR Ty Angus

2 2 ALVAYS A DESI RE Jo Ciocca Jr.
3 3 M SS EMVA JEMVA Da Nobl e

4 4 SEA CRUI SE Ke Kash Jr

5 5 UALLGONNAVAKEMELQO Ja Day

6 6 DRAGON MODE Aa Merri man
7 7 RB' SENDOFANERA An Lake

8 8 WLLIE B EmMIIer

9 [9 LOUS BOY Ji Smith

Fourteenth Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTSAE: N/W $750 (MARES $900) PER START IN 2025-26
Dis: 1 Mile

Purse: $6,800 Class;: NW2500L4 Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 KANDY SWEET Aa Merriman
2 2 ROSE RUN VI NCENT Da Lake

3 3 Bl G BAD CAVI AR Ju Irvine

4 4 AGENT BLACK A Ty Angus

5 5 ZIN Jo Kranp

6 6 SI ERRAS SPIRI T EmMIIer

7 7 KI NCH Ch Lens

8 8 LOUS GAMBLER Ku Sugg

9 [9 QGUESSI FORCGOTI M Jo Ciocca Jr.

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ca
Jo
Ge
Th
Su
Ri
M
Je
Ji

Hol | ar
Wagl er
MIller
Hal |

St ockwel |
Mapes
Shedr on
MIler
Smith

Tr ai ner

Co
Da
Ma
Ja
Ro
Se
Ed
Ku
Ma

Kr ei ser
Lake
Chupp
Merri man
Ei dens
Mapes
MIller

Sugg
Chupp

Yrs Best

1: 59.1
2:01.4
X- X- X
1:58.4
1:56.2
2:00.0
1:59.0
X- X- X
1:59.2

Yrs Best

X-X-X
1:58. 4
X-X-X
X- X- X
X-X-X
2:04.2
X- X- X
1:59.3
X- X- X

Yrs Best Last 3

2:00.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
2:00.3
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.2

L
7-
5-
4-
8-
2-
1-
5-
4-
5-

s
1-
8-
3-
5-
4-
2-
1-
5-
1-

ast 3

(AJ-bO"@CD\lU‘II—‘CD

(dds
9-2
20-1
15-1
8-5
7-1
20-1
6-1
15-1
5-1

AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR

QO

(AJU'I\I-b-IhCDI\H—‘OI_

6-
5-
3-
4
7
6-
4-
3-
4

oONDROOITOIOOO WO

@U‘IU"IU‘IU‘IU‘ICD(.D@
R 00X UIN© OO

—

w

~AONFRPOR_A~NON

e

1 1 1
T RRRRRERNO

I—‘I—‘I\JOO({'I-PO)\I@

NS RS
R

Cl ai mi ng
$15, 000
$18, 000

$18, 750
$18, 750
$18, 750
$18, 750
$18, 750
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